A \$60 MILLION GIFT TO HOPE, CARING AND SERVICE



HISTORIC GIFT NAMES THE USC SUZANNE DWORAK-PECK SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

A landmark gift of \$60 million from Suzanne Dworak-Peck will endow and name the USC Suzanne Dworak-Peck School of Social Work, and cement its standing as one of the world's most innovative programs in social work. With 600 faculty members and an enrollment of more than 3,200, the school educates one of every 20 social workers in the country, and is the largest school of social work in the world. A visionary presence in the area of military social work and programs for veterans and their families, the school is also renowned in the areas of aging, mental

and behavioral health, homelessness and housing, as well as children's services. Pioneering humanitarian research and service has been Ms. Dworak-Peck's longstanding mission as a social worker. Her gift, the largest of its kind in the field, will drive discovery of new knowledge, further the education of tomorrow's social work leaders, and further enable the school to influence social work policy, research and education globally. The USC Suzanne Dworak-Peck School of Social Work will continue to stand as an innovator by which all others are measured. **DworakPeck.usc.edu**

USC Suzanne Dworak-Peck

School of Social Work



Alumna Suzanne Dworak-Peck earned her bachelor of arts and master of social work at USC. She is a Social Work Pioneer, an honor bestowed by the National Association of Social Workers (NASW), the largest organization of professional social workers in the world, recognizing individuals whose significant contributions to the betterment of society and the human condition have had a profound effect on the advancement of the profession. Her late husband, John, was a psychoanalyst and professor of psychiatry at the Keck School of Medicine of USC.